
COORDINATOR: Dean Elmy

306-229-2621

dean.elmy73@outlook.com

Cudworth Manager Coach Assistant Coach

Name Tara Bazarkieukz Scott Palchinski Dustin Folk

Phone 306-371-4137 306-233-8277 306-280-9353

Email address cudworthhockeyu18@gmail.com slpalchinski@hotmail.com dustin_folk@hotmail.com

Davidson Manager Coach Assistant Coach

Name Leah Herback Tyler Millsap Clint Ringdal

Phone 306-567-8119 306-221-4317 306-867-3832

Email address l.herback@sasktel.net tymillsap@hotmail.com clintringdal@xplornet.ca

Foam Lake/Ituna Manager Coach Assistant Coach

Name Wendy Rogers Keith Blight Tim Stocker

Phone 306-272-7448 306-795-7304 306-269-7899

Email address wendy@yourlink.ca kjblight@sasktel.net oilers16@hotmail.com

Hague Manager Coach Assistant Coach

Name Adelle Peters Spencer Marshall Hal Curren

Phone 306-290-7708 306-381-9664 306-212-8895

Email address sapeters@sasktel.net spencermarshall4@gmail.com diamondcbulls@hotmail.com

Hanley Manager Coach Assistant Coach

Name Mike Menzies Evan Libke Monty Zdunich

Phone 306-444-9687 306-544-7977

Email address mikemenzies10@gmail.com e_libke@hotmail.com monty_zdunich@hotmail.com

Humboldt Manager Coach Assistant Coach

Name Amelia Hillier Jeremy Clark Andy Trann

Phone 306-581-7719 306-231-4489 306-231-7039

Email address ameliarhillier@gmail.com maeganandjeremy@hotmail.com

Lanigan Manager Coach Assistant Coach

Name Chelsea Boyko Kyle Boyko Jason Dumanski

Phone 306-360-7983 306-360-8600 306-365-7112

Email address kcboykofamily@hotmail.com k.boyko@hotmail.com chazlew@gmail.com

Muenster Manager Coach Assistant Coach

Name Sheldon Moorman Sheldon Moorman Mike Schommer

Phone 306-981-2656 306-981-2656 306-920-7410

Email address sheldonmoorman@hotmail.com sheldonmoorman@hotmail.com 37schomes@live.ca

Strasbourg/Raymore Manager Coach Assistant Coach

Name Lana Chitwood Todd MacMurchy Dustin Hubick

Phone 306-252-3106 306-706-7008 306-746-7652

Email address lana.benchitwood@gmail.com murch14@hotmail.com dhubick@me.com

Wadena Manager Coach Assistant Coach

Name Wendy Parish Castor Berezuik Carter Peterson

Phone 306-338-7599 306-338-7912 306-338-8205

Email address wendy.parish@richardson.ca cberezuik@gmail.com carter.peterson97@gmail.com

Waldheim Manager Coach Assistant Coach

Name Karin Thiessen Josh Dueck Steve McKenzie

Phone 306-370-9348 306-270-8062 306-716-0054

Email address hephawks@gmail.com teamfuel@sasktel.net

Watrous Manager Coach Assistant Coach

Name Rhonda Kelly Chris Solar Scott Collins

Phone 306-963-7715 306-917-7144 306-946-8407

Email address rrkelly@sasktel.net csolar@sasktel.net scollins963@gmail.com

Wynyard Manager Coach Assistant Coach

Name Dean Heuchert Ward Third

Phone 306-560-9066 306-560-8322

Email address deanh@sasktel.net
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